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PRODUCT SECTORS

Raw and auxiliary
materials

Equipment, machinery 
and appliances

Finished products New technologies 
and R&D

Environmental protection 
and work safety

Services for paints and coatings 
industry and related 

industrial sectors

Surface Treatment Special Coatings Antirust Protection

SALONS

Packaging and pre-
packaging
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Audit data, 2023

Web catalogue Exhibitor feedback 2023 Statistics, 2023
Multiple replies possible

Raw and auxiliary materials for paint and coatings 
production

Powder materials and coatings

Equipment and devices for paint and coatings 
production

Special purpose paints and coatings

Industrial paints and coatings

Auxiliary chemical equipment

New technologies, R&D 

Other types of paints and coatings

Test equipment

Adhesives
Equipment and materials for surface preparation 

and treatment

Dosing equipment

Colour matching equipment and instruments

Modern surface treatment technology  

Cleaning equipment

Containers and packaging

Antirust coatings and technologies 

Laboratory tests

Engineering and automation 

Transportation and storage

Environment protection

Training and consulting

Coating equipment and devices

FACTS & FIGURES

countries

companies

57% 

19% 

15% 

13% 

13% 

8% 

1% 

7% 

6% 

6% 

2% 

2% 

3% 

5% 

3% 

1% 

1% 

3% 

3% 

3% 

6% 

6% 

15% 

professional visitors
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exhibition space

EXHIBITORS BY INDUSTRY SECTORS

Interlakokraska

https://www.interlak-expo.ru/en/exhibition/exhibitors/
https://www.interlak-expo.ru/en/exhibition/exhibitors/
https://www.interlak-expo.ru/en/exhibition/participants_feedback/
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Why 
participate?

WHY PARTICIPATE? 27.02 – 01.03.2024

to increase

sales

to gain                

essential

knowledge             

about

competitive 

environment

to understand 

your target 

audience

needs

to strengthen 

and expand 

your market 

position

to generate 

business 

leads

to expand 

sales territory

Over four days 
you can

influence 

purchasing 

decisions

take part in 

the conference 

programme

source new 

ideas and 

share your 

knowledge

present your 

company and 

its products 

effectively to 

trade visitors

hold talks with 
potential clients 

and share 
expertise with 

partners

generated
business leads

98%

Visitor 
profile

95%

satisfied with 
leads’ quality

would recommend 
the show

to their partners

agreed on a deal

89% 99%

Statistics, 2023

Interlakokraska



27.02 – 01.03.2024

Raw and auxiliary materials for paint and coating production 

Special purpose paints and coatings
Machinery, equipment and devices for production and application of paints and coatings

New technologies, R&D 
Industrial paints and coatings

Containers and packaging

Powder coatings
Test equipment

Construction paints and coatings (facades, indoor)

Colour matching equipment and instruments

Dosing equipment

Auxiliary chemical equipment

Laboratory tests

Cleaning equipment

Environment protection. Green technology, waste recycling, consulting
Transportation services and logistics

Engineering, automation and plant design

Training and consulting

Licensing, certification 

Jobs and career 
E-commerce

Equipment assembly, operation, maintenance, servicing

IT support

Other

VISITOR INTERESTS

Statistics, 2023. Multiple replies possible

3% 

3% 

3% 

4% 

4% 

5% 

5% 

6% 

6% 

7% 

13% 

13% 

17% 

18% 

20% 

21% 

22% 

23% 

23% 

30% 

31% 

34% 

38% 

62% 

27.02 – 01.03.2024VISITORS

of visitors plan to make purchases 
as a result of their visit to the exhibition

of visitors reached their objectives 
at the exhibition

Interlakokraska



Профиль деятельности экспонентов, % 

Current state and prospects of the coatings market Import substitution and supply of raw materials for the industry Government support

New equipment and technology International cooperation: new supply chains Quality and safety of paints and coatings

Event schedule 2023

EVENT PROGRAMME 27.02 – 01.03.2024

Key Topics

Data of 2023

Interlakokraska

https://www.interlak-expo.ru/en/events/
https://www.interlak-expo.ru/en/events/


165,000 sq m
total exhibition space

830
conventions

8 
pavilions

about 1 mln
visitors

80
trade shows

Venue
Forum Pavilion
EXPOCENTRE Fairgrounds
14, Kransopresnenskaya nab.
Moscow, Russia
Phone: +7 (499) 795-37-99 

Interlakokraska Team
Phone: +7 (499) 795-38-45, 

+7 (499) 795-39-28 

E-mail: skuratova@expocentr.ru, 
khayrullin@expocentr.ru 

Book a stand Add to my calendar


www.interlak-expo.ru/en
Statistics, 2022
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28th International Exhibition 
for Paints and Coatings

Interlakokraska

https://www.interlak-expo.ru/common/img/uploaded/exhibitions/lak2020/lak_ru.ics
https://www.interlak-expo.ru/common/img/uploaded/exhibitions/lak2020/lak_ru.ics
https://www.interlak-expo.ru/en
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